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OEM Reference

INFINITI 16546EDO00O
NISSAN 16546EDO000O
NISSAN 16546ED500

KAGER
MAGNETI MARELLI
MEAT & DORIA
ASHIKA

JAPKO
MECAFILTER
UFI

MEYLE

MEYLE

JP GROUP
VALEO

VALEO

MAPCO
MAGNETI MARELLI
PURFLUX

VIC

TECNOCAR
BLUE PRINT
FILTRON

WIX FILTERS
FILTROS TECFIL
FILTROS TECFIL
FIRST LINE
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
FRAM

FRAM
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
COMLINE
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
MECAFILTER
BOSCH

BOSCH

MGA
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
NIPPARTS

OEM Cross Reference

120738
153071760456
18365
2001134
20134

292
3036200
36123210004
36123210004
4018600509
585222
585222
60335
71760456
A1316
A2011V
A2301
ADN12249
AP1241
AP1241
ARL1654
ARL1654
BFA2108
C2420
C2420
CA10234
CA9393
CAF100956P
CAF100956P
CNS12248
E521L
E521L
ELP9286
F026400101
F026400101
FA3124
J1321055
J1321069
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MFILTER K7045
CLEAN FILTERS MA3144
ALCO FILTER MD8288
NPS N132N55
AMC Filter NA2628
MISFAT P362
MULLER FILTER PA3371
BALDWIN PA4442
CoopersFiaam PA7644
ACDelco PC3173E
QUINTON HAZELL QFA0227
SOFIMA S3362A
SCT - MANNOL SB2172
CHAMPION U956
CHAMPION U956
VAICO V380169
MOTAQUIP VFA1212
WIX FILTERS W49225
WIX FILTERS WA9604
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